
Course Name RBAS General Studies category

30047 RMTH300 Practical Mathematics 1100 Mathematics

30131 RSCI302 Drugs, Brain, and Behavior 1103 Natural Sciences

30176 RHLT400 Communicable & Non-Communicable Diseases 2201

30177 RCOM400 Effective Communication in the Workplace 2202 Communications

30101 RPSY402 Psychology of Mindfulness  (prev. Intro to Mindfulness) 2204 Social Sciences

30178 RHUM302 Nature of Religion 2207 Humanities

30179 RBUS300 Self Leadership & Personal Growth 3300

30180 RSOC301 Management Problems in the Family 3301 Social Sciences

30181 RITL300 Advanced Digital Literacy Skills 3303 Computer Applications

30182 RENG300 The Short Story 3310 Humanities

30183 REDU300 Trends & Issues in 21st Century Schools 3325

30184 RPSY400 Interpersonal Dynamics 3348 Social Sciences

30185 RPSY401 Psychology of Social Media 3354 Social Sciences

30133 RHLT302 Stress Management & Self-Awareness 3362 Social Sciences

Course Name RBAS General Studies category

10350 RMTH300 Practical Mathematics 1100 Mathematics

10400 RSCI301 Human Genetics 1101 Natural Sciences

10439 RSCI302 Drugs, Brain, and Behavior 1103  

10401 RHLT301 Principles of Mental & Emotional Health 2203

10557 RPSY402 Psychology of Mindfulness  (prev. Intro to Mindfulness) 2204 Social Sciences

10714 RSOC201 Families & Society 2209 Social Sciences

10288 RBUS300 Self Leadership & Personal Growth 3300

10925 RITL300 Advanced Digital Literacy Skills 3303 Computer Applications

10223 RPOL300 Politics & Film 3304 Social Sciences

10215 RENG301 The Bible as Literature 3307 Humanities

10784 RCJU300 Criminology 3311

10645 RSPY301 Abnormal Psychology 3312 Social Sciences

10785 RCJU301 Drugs & Crime 3320

10297 RHIS301 American Military History 3326 Humanities

10786 RIST300 Network Defense 3333 Computer Applications

10646 RPSY302 Adolescent Development 3338 Social Sciences

10394 RPSY400 Interpersonal Dynamics 3348 Social Sciences

10409 RRBA300 Portfolio Development (PR: ENGL 1101 with a "C" or better) 3350

10647 RPSY401 Psychology of Social Media 3354 Social Sciences
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1st 8 Weeks



Course Name RBAS General Studies category

10440 RSCI303 Environmental Science 1104 Natural Sciences

10716 RHLT402 Understanding Health Literacy 1106

10817 RHLT400 Communicable & Non-Communicable Diseases 2201

10788 RCOM400 Effective Communication in the Workplace 2202 Communications

10648 RHUM302 Nature of Religion 2207 Humanities

10741 RSOC301 Management Problems in the Family 3301 Social Sciences

10789 RPSY300 Adulthood & Aging 3306 Social Sciences

10214 RENG300 The Short Story 3310 Humanities

10790 RHIS300 African American History 3313 Humanities

10791 RCJU302 Terrorism 3318

10556 RRTM301 Resort Management 3324

10650 REDU300 Trends & Issues in 21st Century Schools 3325

10296 RART300 Art in America 3329 Humanities

10793 RSOC300 Juvenile Delinquency 3335 Social Sciences

10348 RIST402 Cyber Warfare 3341 Computer Applications

10349 RPSY303 Parenting 3342 Social Sciences

10403 RPSY304 Paranormal Psychology 3344 Social Sciences

10443 RSOC200 Death and Dying 3352 Social Sciences

10651 RBUS307 Managerial & Supervisory Skills 3357

10652 RBUS303 Social Media Marketing 3358

10719 RSOC303 Consumerism in Society 3360 Social Sciences

10717 RHLT302 Stress Management & Self-Awareness 3362 Social Sciences

10715 RPSY403 Critical Thinking & Identifying Misinformation 4401 Social Sciences
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2nd 8 Weeks

WVROCKS-RBAS - Fall 2024 - 2nd 8 Weeks
October 14 - December 6


